
Members
Average Time Total Average Total Running

Runners Time Members %
Leighton Buzzard AC 31 0:21:56 75 41.3
Southend AC 103 0:22:24
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 28 0:22:35 285 9.8
Rochford Endurance & Distance 20 0:23:06 60 33.3
West End Runners 53 0:23:45 206 25.7
Leigh Striders 101 0:23:57 299 33.8
Benfleet Running Club 26 0:24:12 222 11.7
Wigston Phoenix RC 49 0:24:15 114 43
Huncote Harriers 46 0:24:16 212 21.7
Silson AC 41 0:24:49 96 42.7
Wakering Warriors 19 0:25:38 55 34.5
Hermitage Harriers 19 0:26:28 77 24.7
Kettering Town Harriers 57 0:26:31
Desborough & Rothwell RC 37 0:26:46 67 55.2
Welland Valley Tri 51 0:27:12 105 48.6
Leighton Fun Runners 71 0:27:19
Wellingborough & District AC 120 0:27:43 169 71
Team Balancise 41 0:27:49 63 65.1
Harborough Social Runners 36 0:27:50 241 14.9
Castle Point Joggers 88 0:27:54 164 53.7
Northampton Road Runners 54 0:28:20
Squirrels 36 0:29:04 105 34.3
Bedford Harriers 96 0:29:06 402 23.9
Wootton Road Runners 114 0:31:26 237 48.1
Diamond Runners 40 0:31:29
Running Buddies 68 0:37:38 101 67.3
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Members
Biggest % Turnout Total Average Total Running

Runners Time Members %
Diamond Runners 40 0:31:29 44 90.9
Wellingborough & District AC 120 0:27:43 169 71
Running Buddies 68 0:37:38 101 67.3
Team Balancise 41 0:27:49 63 65.1
Desborough & Rothwell RC 37 0:26:46 67 55.2
Castle Point Joggers 88 0:27:54 164 53.7
Welland Valley Tri 51 0:27:12 105 48.6
Wootton Road Runners 114 0:31:26 237 48.1
Wigston Phoenix RC 49 0:24:15 114 43
Silson AC 41 0:24:49 96 42.7
Leighton Buzzard AC 31 0:21:56 75 41.3
Wakering Warriors 19 0:25:38 55 34.5
Squirrels 36 0:29:04 105 34.3
Leigh Striders 101 0:23:57 299 33.8
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Rochford Endurance & Distance 20 0:23:06 60 33.3
West End Runners 53 0:23:45 206 25.7
Hermitage Harriers 19 0:26:28 77 24.7
Bedford Harriers 96 0:29:06 402 23.9
Huncote Harriers 46 0:24:16 212 21.7
Harborough Social Runners 36 0:27:50 241 14.9
Benfleet Running Club 26 0:24:12 222 11.7
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 28 0:22:35 285 9.8
Southend AC 103 0:22:24 0
Kettering Town Harriers 57 0:26:31 0
Leighton Fun Runners 71 0:27:19 0
Northampton Road Runners 54 0:28:20 0
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Fastest - Tom Frith (Southend AC) 0:14:42
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